O'Gorman Intermediate Girls' Basketball Schedule

Monday, October 17, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 Ross Blue @ | RMSS

3:40 Sacre Coeur @ | Anicet A
3:40 Renaissance @ | OICS White
Wednesday, Octaober 19, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 Anicet A @ | Sacre Coeur
3:40 Ross Blue @ | OICS Green
3:40 OICS White @ |RMSS

3:40 Renaissance @ | Ross Gold
Monday, October 24, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 OICS Green @ | Anicet A
3:40 RMSS @ | Sacre Coeur
3:40 Ross Gold @ | Renaissance
3:40 Anicet B @ | OICS White
Wednesday, October 26, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 Sacre Coeur @ | OICS Green
3:40 Anicet A @ | Ross BLue
3:40 OICS White @ | Renaissance
3:40 Ross Gold @

Anicet B




Wednesday, November 2, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 OICS Green @ | Ross Blue
3:40 Anicet A @ | RMSS

3:40 Renaissace @ | OICS White
3:40 Ross Gold @ | Anicet B
Wednesday, November 9, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 RMSS @ | OICS Green
3:40 Ross BlLue @ | Sacre Coeur
3:40 Renaissance @ | Anicet B
3:40 OICS White @ | Ross Gold
Monday, November 14, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 Ross Blue @ | Sacre Coeur
3:40 Anicet A @ | OICS Green
3:40 OICS White @ | Ross Gold
3:40 RMSS @ | Anicet B
Wednesday, November 16, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 OICS Green @ | Sacre Coeur
3:40 Ross BLue @ | Anicet A
3:40 Anicet B @ | Renaissacne
3:40 Ross Gold @ | RMSS

e



Monday, November 21, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 OICS Green @ | Ross Blue
3:40 Sacre Coeur @ | Anicet A
3:40 0OICS White @ | Renaissance
3:40 RMSS @ Ross Gold
Wednesday, November 23, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 QICS Green @ | Anicet A
3:40 Sacre Coeur @ | Ross Blue
3:40 Anicet B @ | OICS White
3:40 Ross Gold @ | Renaissance
Monday, November 28, 2016

Time Visitors @ | Home

3:40 RMSS @ | Anicet B




